CITY COUNCIL MEETING SEPTEMBER 1, 2010

Manual Warrants

Yoided Warrants

Payroll Liability Warrants

Regular Warrants

CITY OF MOORPARK

WARRANT REGISTER

FOR THE 2009-2010 FISCAL YEAR

Sequence

From

138443

138300
138318

138443

138317
138380

Total

$

ITEM 10.C.

Amount

1,545.00

658,965.75
41,383.72

701,894.47

43
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